PALLISER REGIONAL SCHOOLS

SCHOOL CUSTODIAL STAFF
TIME SHEET/ABSENCE REPORT
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NAME OF EMPLOYEE: 





 Site: 







Reason: 
O Medical Leave
O Excused Absence with Pay
O Leave of Absence without Pay




O Extra Hours

O Other (specify): 
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	Date
	Hours
	NB
	Date
	Hours
	NB
	
	Date
	Hours
	NB
	Date
	Hours
	NB

	1
	
	
	17
	
	
	____________________
	1
	
	
	17
	
	

	2
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	18
	
	

	3
	
	
	19
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	19
	
	

	4
	
	
	20
	
	
	YEAR
	4
	
	
	20
	
	

	5
	
	
	21
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	21
	
	

	6
	
	
	22
	
	
	____________________
	6
	
	
	22
	
	

	7
	
	
	23
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	23
	
	

	8
	
	
	24
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	24
	
	

	9
	
	
	25
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	25
	
	

	10
	
	
	26
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	26
	
	

	11
	
	
	27
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	27
	
	

	12
	
	
	28
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	28
	
	

	13
	
	
	29
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	29
	
	

	14
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	14
	
	
	30
	
	

	15
	
	
	31
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	31
	
	

	16
	
	
	Total
	
	
	
	16
	
	
	Total
	
	


Hours: 
Total scheduled hours.





   Hours: 
Total scheduled hours

NB: 
Night bonus hours (after 6:00 p.m.)




   NB: 
Night bonus hours (after 6:00 p.m.)


  Account # 


__



      Account # 


__
NAME OF SUBSTITUTE* (if any): 











*If the substitute has not already provided banking information to the Payroll Officer, please complete the Direct Deposit form, attaching a voided cheque to the form, and forward to the Payroll Officer.
SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYEE





SIGNATURE OF SUBSTITUTE

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL/SUPERVISOR

__________________________________________

FOR USE BY PAYROLL DEPARTMENT ONLY
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